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rg nom prénom nation club
1 VAN CLEEMPUT Robrecht BEL SINT MICHIELSGILDE
2 BLAAS Björn NED PUTTEN
3 TULEN Tristan NED DE TROUBADOURS
3 VAN ERVEN Allard NED SCARAMOUCHE
5 BLOKS Alexander NED SCARAMOUCHE
6 HEINTZ Jerry LUX LUXEMBOURG CE
7 HANSELAAR Jeroen BEL SA WEZOWSKI
8 SIZOO Koen NED ZAAL KARDOLUS
9 JELDERS Christian NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE

10 SEELEN Frans NED D'ARTAGNAN
11 HUNDERTMARK Stephan GER HOFFNUNGSTAL
12 HORSTEN Gerard NED COURAGE
13 OOSTHOF Ryan NED DEVENTER SV
14 FOUARGE Didier NED D'ARTAGNAN
15 HUYBENS Valentijn NED ARGOSS
16 UIJTING Henk NED SCARAMOUCHE
17 IN 'T HOL Johannes NED PALLÓS
18 WILS Jopp BEL ANTWERPS SCHERMCENTRUM
19 KAISER Max GER RHEYDT
20 WIELDRAAIJER Harm NED HOC HABET
21 VERSCHURE Vincent NED ARGOSS
22 MECHELAERE Arnout BEL DE HALLEBARDIERS
23 KRELL Rouven GER TRIER
24 KOETSIER Dominique NED PALLÓS
25 VAN SPRONSEN Frank NED DON QUICHOTE
26 BIJKER Peter NED A.E.W.
27 BRIL Dionis GER GSV KÖLN PORZ
28 KONSCHEWITZ Kai GER HERNER TC
29 FABER Henri NED COURAGE
30 MARICHAL Olivier BEL SA WEZOWSKI
31 VAN WINDEN Levy NED A.E.W.
32 SCHIETTECATTE Stephane BEL ANTWERPS SCHERMCENTRUM
33 BRACKX Roland BEL BRUSSELS FC
34 DE WIJN Zoa NED ZEEMACHT
35 JANSEN Mark NED VÍVÁS
36 BRACKX Theodoor BEL BRUSSELS FC
37 VAN DE BRAND Jan NED DON QUICHOTE
38 HALLUSCK Nils GER RHEYDT
39 GRODDE Fabian GER KOBLENZ
40 OOSTHOF Collin NED PUTTEN
41 ROOZE Joost NED HOC HABET
42 PAGAN Brian NED D'ARTAGNAN
43 DE WIJN Peter NED ZEEMACHT
44 LAFLEUR Rene NED D'ARTAGNAN
45 MEWES Jörg GER HOFFNUNGSTAL
46 VAN STIPDONK Peter NED COURAGE
47 BROUWER Kees NED HOC HABET
48 DE WILDE Kristof BEL DE HALLEBARDIERS
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rg nom prénom nation club V/M ind. TD groupe
1 VAN ERVEN Allard NED SCARAMOUCHE 1.000 23 30 qualifié
2 JELDERS Christian NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE 1.000 19 30 qualifié
3 TULEN Tristan NED DE TROUBADOURS 1.000 17 30 qualifié
4 VAN CLEEMPUT Robrecht BEL SINT MICHIELSGILDE 1.000 15 30 qualifié
5 BLOKS Alexander NED SCARAMOUCHE 1.000 11 25 qualifié
6 HEINTZ Jerry LUX LUXEMBOURG CE 0.833 14 29 qualifié
7 SEELEN Frans NED D'ARTAGNAN 0.833 12 28 qualifié
8 HANSELAAR Jeroen BEL SA WEZOWSKI 0.833 11 29 qualifié
9 IN 'T HOL Johannes NED PALLÓS 0.667 12 25 qualifié

10 BLAAS Björn NED PUTTEN 0.667 11 26 qualifié
11 HUNDERTMARK Stephan GER HOFFNUNGSTAL 0.667 8 28 qualifié
12 WILS Jopp BEL ANTWERPS SCHERMCENTRUM 0.667 7 24 qualifié
13 HORSTEN Gerard NED COURAGE 0.667 6 25 qualifié
14 OOSTHOF Ryan NED DEVENTER SV 0.667 3 25 qualifié
15 SIZOO Koen NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 0.667 3 24 qualifié
16 FOUARGE Didier NED D'ARTAGNAN 0.667 -1 24 qualifié
17 KAISER Max GER RHEYDT 0.667 -3 21 qualifié
18 WIELDRAAIJER Harm NED HOC HABET 0.600 7 22 qualifié
19 VERSCHURE Vincent NED ARGOSS 0.600 1 19 qualifié
20 MECHELAERE Arnout BEL DE HALLEBARDIERS 0.500 5 26 qualifié
21 HUYBENS Valentijn NED ARGOSS 0.500 3 25 qualifié
22 KRELL Rouven GER TRIER 0.500 1 23 qualifié
23 KOETSIER Dominique NED PALLÓS 0.500 1 21 qualifié
24 BRACKX Roland BEL BRUSSELS FC 0.500 -1 23 qualifié
25 VAN SPRONSEN Frank NED DON QUICHOTE 0.500 -1 22 qualifié
26 BIJKER Peter NED A.E.W. 0.500 -1 21 qualifié
27 DE WIJN Zoa NED ZEEMACHT 0.500 -2 22 qualifié
28 BRIL Dionis GER GSV KÖLN PORZ 0.500 -5 18 qualifié
29 KONSCHEWITZ Kai GER HERNER TC 0.400 -8 15 qualifié
30 FABER Henri NED COURAGE 0.333 -2 23 qualifié
31 MARICHAL Olivier BEL SA WEZOWSKI 0.333 -3 21 qualifié
32 JANSEN Mark NED VÍVÁS 0.333 -4 21 qualifié
33 VAN WINDEN Levy NED A.E.W. 0.333 -5 20 qualifié
34 BRACKX Theodoor BEL BRUSSELS FC 0.333 -8 17 qualifié
35 VAN DE BRAND Jan NED DON QUICHOTE 0.333 -9 17 qualifié
36 HALLUSCK Nils GER RHEYDT 0.333 -11 15 qualifié
37 GRODDE Fabian GER KOBLENZ 0.333 -12 14 qualifié
38 SCHIETTECATTE Stephane BEL ANTWERPS SCHERMCENTRUM 0.200 -4 16 qualifié
39 OOSTHOF Collin NED PUTTEN 0.200 -7 16 qualifié
40 ROOZE Joost NED HOC HABET 0.167 -5 21 qualifié
41 UIJTING Henk NED SCARAMOUCHE 0.167 -9 18 qualifié
42 PAGAN Brian NED D'ARTAGNAN 0.167 -9 17 qualifié
43 DE WIJN Peter NED ZEEMACHT 0.167 -10 18 qualifié
44 LAFLEUR Rene NED D'ARTAGNAN 0.167 -12 17 qualifié
45 MEWES Jörg GER HOFFNUNGSTAL 0.167 -13 16 qualifié
46 VAN STIPDONK Peter NED COURAGE 0.167 -13 14 qualifié
47 BROUWER Kees NED HOC HABET 0.167 -14 14 qualifié
48 DE WILDE Kristof BEL DE HALLEBARDIERS 0.000 -18 12 qualifié
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Poule No 1
Arbitre : HANDWEG          Holger

V/M ind. TD rg
ROOZE Joost NED HOC HABET  V  3  3  3  4  3 1/6 -5 21 6
VAN SPRONSEN Frank NED DON QUICHOTE  1  V  V  3  V  3 3/6 -1 22 4
BIJKER Peter NED A.E.W.  V  2  2  V  V  2 3/6 -1 21 5
MECHELAERE Arnout BEL DE HALLEBARDIERS  V  3  V  4  V  4 3/6 5 26 3
KAISER Max GER RHEYDT  V  V  1  V  V  0 4/6 -3 21 2
LAFLEUR Rene NED D'ARTAGNAN  V  3  3  1  4  1 1/6 -12 17 7
TULEN Tristan NED DE TROUBADOURS  V  V  V  V  V  V 6/6 17 30 1

Poule No 2
Arbitre : LERNER           Alexander

V/M ind. TD rg
HALLUSCK Nils GER RHEYDT  2  0  V  V  2  1 2/6 -11 15 5
VAN WINDEN Levy NED A.E.W.  V  0  3  V  3  4 2/6 -5 20 4
IN 'T HOL Johannes NED PALLÓS  V  V  V  V  3  2 4/6 12 25 3
DE WIJN Peter NED ZEEMACHT  3  V  3  2  3  2 1/6 -10 18 6
VAN STIPDONK Peter NED COURAGE  3  3  0  V  1  2 1/6 -13 14 7
VAN CLEEMPUT Robre BEL SINT MICHIELSGILD  V  V  V  V  V  V 6/6 15 30 1
SEELEN Frans NED D'ARTAGNAN  V  V  V  V  V  3 5/6 12 28 2

Poule No 3
V/M ind. TD rg

OOSTHOF Ryan NED DEVENTER SV  V  V  V  3  V  2 4/6 3 25 2
HUYBENS Valentijn NED ARGOSS  2  V  4  4  V  V 3/6 3 25 4
FABER Henri NED COURAGE  4  4  3  V  V  2 2/6 -2 23 6
FOUARGE Didier NED D'ARTAGNAN  4  V  V  0  V  V 4/6 -1 24 3
HEINTZ Jerry LUX LUXEMBOURG CE  V  V  4  V  V  V 5/6 14 29 1
DE WILDE Kristof BEL DE HALLEBARDIERS  2  1  1  4  1  3 0/6 -18 12 7
KRELL Rouven GER TRIER  V  2  V  4  2  V 3/6 1 23 5

Poule No 4
V/M ind. TD rg

JELDERS Christian NED FENCING CLUB ALM  V  V  V  V  V  V 6/6 19 30 1
JANSEN Mark NED VÍVÁS  3  2  V  V  3  3 2/6 -4 21 5
HORSTEN Gerard NED COURAGE  3  V  V  V  2  V 4/6 6 25 3
BROUWER Kees NED HOC HABET  2  2  1  V  1  3 1/6 -14 14 7
MEWES Jörg GER HOFFNUNGSTAL  0  3  2  3  V  3 1/6 -13 16 6
WILS Jopp BEL ANTWERPS SCHERM  0  V  V  V  4  V 4/6 7 24 2
BRACKX Roland BEL BRUSSELS FC  3  V  4  V  V  1 3/6 -1 23 4

Poule No 5
V/M ind. TD rg

SIZOO Koen NED ZAAL KARDOLUS  V  V  V  2  V  2 4/6 3 24 3
UIJTING Henk NED SCARAMOUCHE  4  0  V  3  3  3 1/6 -9 18 6
KOETSIER Dominique NED PALLÓS  3  V  V  V  1  2 3/6 1 21 4
PAGAN Brian NED D'ARTAGNAN  2  2  1  4  V  3 1/6 -9 17 7
HANSELAAR Jeroen BEL SA WEZOWSKI  V  V  4  V  V  V 5/6 11 29 1
BRIL Dionis GER GSV KÖLN PORZ  2  V  V  1  0  V 3/6 -5 18 5
HUNDERTMARK Steph GER HOFFNUNGSTAL  V  V  V  V  4  4 4/6 8 28 2
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Poule No 6
V/M ind. TD rg

BLOKS Alexander NED SCARAMOUCHE  V  V  V  V  V 5/5 11 25 1
WIELDRAAIJER Harm NED HOC HABET  4  4  V  V V4 3/5 7 22 2
VERSCHURE Vincent NED ARGOSS  3  V  3  V V3 3/5 1 19 3
OOSTHOF Collin NED PUTTEN  2  2  V  4  3 1/5 -7 16 6
KONSCHEWITZ Kai GER HERNER TC  2  1  2  V  V 2/5 -8 15 4
SCHIETTECATTE Steph BEL ANTWERPS SCHERM  3  2  2  V  4 1/5 -4 16 5

Poule No 7
Arbitre : ARIAANS          Martin

V/M ind. TD rg
BLAAS Björn NED PUTTEN  3  V  3  V  V  V 4/6 11 26 2
VAN ERVEN Allard NED SCARAMOUCHE  V  V  V  V  V  V 6/6 23 30 1
VAN DE BRAND Jan NED DON QUICHOTE  1  1  V  3  V  2 2/6 -9 17 6
DE WIJN Zoa NED ZEEMACHT  V  1  3  V  V  3 3/6 -2 22 3
GRODDE Fabian GER KOBLENZ  0  1  V  2  1  V 2/6 -12 14 7
MARICHAL Olivier BEL SA WEZOWSKI  3  1  3  4  V  V 2/6 -3 21 4
BRACKX Theodoor BEL BRUSSELS FC  1  0  V  V  3  3 2/6 -8 17 5




